VVFF  Breaker
Optimum edge treatment and advanced clamping technology
Feature
- Optimum configurations for aluminum wheel operation
- Excellent tool-life by employ  new grade
- Strong clamping of insert by unique clamping mechanism
- Various insert type for wide coverage
* Complete radius through

insert reinforce the clamping force.
Convex “DOT” put on insert top part makes it
possible to have powerful & even clamping.
* Insert Centering
* FIG2
* Powerful clamping * Good positioning even under
eccentrical cutting load
Before tightening
MACHINING A MACHINING B MACHINING C
After tightening
G10 H05 H01 W R L t h
* FIG1
Machining Al wheels
HOLDER
Designation
MGEXR/L25N-8A-5V 25 25 150 29 23.5 5 MVGN8N-A-R1.2 BHA0616 HW50L
MGEXR/L25N-8A-22.5V 25 25 150 35 15 22.5 MVGN8N-A-R1.6
Available Insert Screw Screw
Driver
Stock Dimension(mm)
R L H(h) W L S T max
Designation
MGIUR/L6832-8A-MV 32 68 170 65 8.0 30 26
Available Insert Screw Screw
Driver
Stock Dimension(mm)
R L L I T H S
Designation
MGEHR/L25N-6A 25 25 150 25.55 23.5 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-6A 32 32 150 32.55 27 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-6A5 25 25 150 25.55 23.5 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-6A5 32 32 150 32.55 27 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-8A 25 25 150 25.55 23.5 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-8A 32 32 150 32.55 27 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-8A5 25 25 150 25.55 23.5 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-8A5 32 32 150 32.55 27 12 8
MRGN6N-A
MRGN6N-AP
MRGN6N-AM
BHA0616 HW50L
MRGN6N-A5
MRGN8N-A
MRGN8N-AP
MRGN8N-AM
MRGN8N-A5
Available Insert Screw Screw
Driver
Stock Dimension(mm)
R L H(h) W L S Tmax R H2
Designation
MGEHR/L25N-6A-15 25 25 150 32.2 20 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-6A-15 32 32 150 39.2 25 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-6A5-15 25 25 150 32.2 20 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-6A5-15 32 32 150 39.2 25 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-8A-15 25 25 150 32.2 20 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-8A-15 32 32 150 39.2 25 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-8A5-15 25 25 150 32.2 20 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-8A5-15 32 32 150 39.2 25 12 8
MRGN6N-A
MRGN6N-AP
MRGN6N-AM
BHA0616 HW50L